B Husqva

varna

MEveRowu FS 450 s 04 <2004><EU><2303D8>

NEW PARTS

1913

\
HE
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 59401038000 HANDLEBAR CLAMP 28MM 05 2.00
2 0912100356 AH SCREW DIN6912-M10X35 10.9 2.00
3 59401039000 HANDLEBAR SUPPORT 28MM 1.00
4 80001034117 TOP TRIPLE CLAMP X=17/D=57 1.00
5 80001132017 BOT.TRIPLE CLAMP CPL.X=17/D= 1.00
6 1445Y732 SOLID GEAR 2ND G.15-T 05 1.00
7 80007008000 FILLER CAP ALU 04 1.00
8 8000701300030 FUEL TANK CPL. 9L. BLACK 1.00
9 5030800100030 HEADLIGHT MASK BLACK 1.00
10 5030801020030 FENDER FRONT BLACK 02 1.00
11 80031096050 BRACKET F.INTERCEPTING TANK 05 1.00
13 80007140200 SEAT CPL. BLACK 04 1.00




14 8000805000030 SPOILER L/S BLACK 04 1.00
14 8000805100030 SPOILER R/S BLACK 04 1.00
15 8000801300030 REAR PART BLACK 04 1.00
16 80004060100 CHAIN GUARD 05 FE, FS 1.00
17 59001092050 SPECIAL SCREW M6X12,5 WS=8 3.00
18 5840900164430 FRONT WHEEL 3,5X17" BLACK 26M 1.00
19 5840907000030 FRONT RIM 3,50X17" BLACK SUPERMOTO PRESTIGE | 1.00
20 5841000134430 REAR WHEEL 4,25X17" BLACK SUPERMOTO PRESTIGE | 1.00
21 5841007000030 REAR RIM 4,25X17" BLACK SUPERMOTO PRESTIGE | 1.00
22 0015060303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 2.00
23 49030090000 DOWEL 9,8 X7 X 10 FS-E 2.00
24 0988060121 WASHER 6X12X1 HRC 40-45 FS-E 2.00
46 80031096044 INTERCEPTING TANK CPL. 1.00
47 0770800021 O-RING 80,00X2,00 VITON 300 1.00
48 58314060050 spacer bushing for speedometer 2.00
50 0014060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 1.00
52 0017060203 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6 MXC, EXC 4.00
53 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 2.00
54 50308009100 FENDER BRACE BLACK '99 625 SC 1.00
99 80008199100 DECAL SET FS-FORCE 04 1.00




